 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° SAFADAO
2° BARAO
3° PATETA
4° GREGO DOIDO
5° TORNADO
6° FUZUE
7° RARIDADE
8° SANSAO

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

COLEIRO ALTA TEMPORADA 2022 25/09/2022
Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Dono
RICACIO
JAIR/EVANDRO
FLAVIO
CAIO CALDEIRA
EDNALDO
WANDERLEY
CHICO
ROBERT

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/103
0/46
0/44
0/23
0/21
0/21
0/18
0/14

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

07/05/2024 09:34

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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